PFX-3605
Canopy Luminaire Sensor Ready
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
HOUSING
• Premium powder-coat, die cast aluminum, Bronze or White

• IP65 rated for ingress protection.
• IK10 rated for impact protection.
Example:  PFX-3605-1210863L-3CCT-WHTORDERING GUIDE
Model Nominal Lumen Output
(selectable)
Kelvin
(selectable) Housing Color
PFX-3605 1210863L 12,000/ 10,000/ 8,000/ 6,000/ 3,000 lm 3CCT 3000/ 4000/ 5000K BRZ     Bronze
WHT    White
* Default kelvin temperature 4000k and highest lumen output.
 ** L70 & L90 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
ELECTRICAL DATA
PFX-3605
Canopy Luminaire Sensor Ready
Sensor
HD09VR-PH5-1
HD09VR-MH5-1
HD05R
=    Passive infrared sensor - maximum mounting height = 39 FT
=    Microwave step-dimming sensor - maximum mounting height = 49 FT
=  Remote control for HD09VR series Sensors (required to change factory    settings)
*HD09VR series has 5-dial setting capability.
Factory settings for Sensor : detection area =100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by dimming
level = 10%,  daylight  threshold = disabled
LUMEN TABLES
Series Measurements
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
PFX 3605
1210863L-3CCT
    Lumens 3,334 3,393 3,549 6,406 6,701 6,819 8,319 8,808 8,892
    Watt 20.16 19.92 20.28 39.71 38.86 39.9 53.27 51.75 53.63
    Efficacy 165.38 170.33 175.00 161.32 172.44 170.90 156.17 170.20 165.80
Series Measurements
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
PFX 3605
1210863L-3CCT
    Lumens 9,539 10,143 10,153 10,938 11,715 11,556
    Watt 62.34 60.21 62.61 72.95 70.36 72.95
    Efficacy 153.02 168.46 162.16 149.94 166.50 158.41
20W 40W 60W
68W 75W
Series CCT
Input Amps (A)
120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V
PFX 3605
1210863L-3CCT
3000K 0.17 0.08 0.07 0.33 0.17 0.14 0.44 0.22 0.19 0.52 0.26 0.23 0.61 0.30 0.26
4000K 0.17 0.08 0.07 0.32 0.16 0.14 0.43 0.22 0.19 0.50 0.25 0.22 0.59 0.29 0.25
5000K 0.17 0.08 0.07 0.33 0.17 0.14 0.45 0.22 0.19 0.52 0.26 0.23 0.61 0.30 0.26
20W 40W 60W 68W 75W
STANDARD